Releases - August 19, 2020

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

278235
312491
281677
210095
263983
217576
135236
222552
311775
158783
252979

Hutchens
Ramey
Boyd
Whittle
Hamm
Smith
Hall
Glidewell
Flatt
Connelly
Callihan

John
David
Matthew
William
Anthony
Flora
Katie
Amanda
Jamie
Michael
Jerry

Tyler
R

Gall
Edmond

Discharged - Not Specified

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Muhlenberg County Jail
Marshall County Jail

Green River Corr. Complex
Mason County Det. Cntr
Fayette County Det. Cntr
Christian County Jail
Fayette County Det. Cntr
Pulaski County Jail

Luther Luckett Corr. Complex
Lewis County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



